Player

Dennis Meixner
George Fenech
Ken Reed
Woody Woodall
Dan Machado
Don Appleton
John Gehring
Pete Carillo
Bob Richter
Jack Major
Stuart Ruth

Wil Uclusin
Bruce Barichievich
George Suter
Stu Etzler
vacant

Group
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Player count @ $5 each

Closest to hole 4 1st
Closest to hole 4 2nd
Closest to hole 4 3rd
Closest to hole 11 1st
Closest to hole 11 2nd
Closest to hole 11 3rd

Expense Reserve
Total

No Shows (no advance notification): none

Note: HCP Group 1is under 32, Group 2 is 32 plus.

07/29/2019 13:41

SF SIR Golf
Tilden Park GC 09-23-19

StartTime Front 9 Back 9 Gross Red 120

1 53
55
52
46
66
44
52
52
42
57
49
47
64
73
63
0
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Bob Richter 0'-3"
Ken Reed 24'-7"
none

Bob Richter 23'-1"
none
none

Tilden Park 07-23-19

42
48
53
46
66
51
59
60
40
56
55
46
60
65
60
0

95
103
105

92
132

95
111
112

82
113
104

93
124
138
123

0

22
30
38
21
36
16
36
36
18
31
28
20
39
39
39
0

Net
73
73
67
71
96
79
75
76
64
82
76
73
85
99
84

0

HCP Group Award Amount

1
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1st $15.00
2nd $5.00
2nd $5.00

1st $15.00

$75

$15.00
$5.00
$0.00

$15.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$75.00
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