SF SIR Golf Tilden Park GC 09-23-19

Player	Group	StartTime	Front 9	Back 9	Gross	Red 120	Net	HCP Group	Award	Amount	Comments
Dennis Meixner	1	1	53	42	95	22	73	1			
George Fenech	1	1	55	48	103	30	73	1			
Ken Reed	1	1	52	53	105	38	67	2	1st	\$15.00	
Woody Woodall	1	1	46	46	92	21	71	1	2nd	\$5.00	
Dan Machado	2	1	66	66	132	36	96	2			
Don Appleton	2	1	44	51	95	16	79	1			
John Gehring	2	1	52	59	111	36	75	2	2nd	\$5.00	
Pete Carillo	2	1	52	60	112	36	76	2			
Bob Richter	3	1	42	40	82	18	64	1	1st	\$15.00	
Jack Major	3	1	57	56	113	31	82	1			
Stuart Ruth	3	1	49	55	104	28	76	1			
Wil Uclusin	3	1	47	46	93	20	73	1			
Bruce Barichievich	4	1	64	60	124	39	85	2			
George Suter	4	1	73	65	138	39	99	2			
Stu Etzler	4	1	63	60	123	39	84	2			
vacant	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Player count @ \$5 each	15								\$75		
Closest to hole 4	1st	Bob Richte	r 0'-3"							\$15.00	
Closest to hole 4	2nd	Ken Reed 2							\$5.00		
Closest to hole 4	3rd	none							\$0.00		
Closest to hole 11	1st	Bob Richte							\$15.00		
Closest to hole 11	2nd	none							\$0.00		
Closest to hole 11	3rd	none								\$0.00	
Expense Reserve										\$0.00	
Total										\$75.00	
										φ, 0.00	

No Shows (no advance notification): none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 32, Group 2 is 32 plus.